
lp konkurencja seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 200m 1 1 Romuszewska Sara 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

2 200m 1 2 Lulko Weronika 2011 SP 38 Białystok

3 200m 1 3 Pogorzelska Emilia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

4 200m 1 4 Wróbel KLara 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

5 200m 1 5 Wojszko Aleksandra 2012 SP 38 Białystok

6 200m 1 6 Dudko Patrycja 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

7 200m 1 7 Rusiłowicz Amelia 2013 SP12 Białystok

8 200m 1 8 Borowska Julia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

9 200m 2 1 Ambrożko Hanna 2011 SP 49 Białystok

10 200m 2 2 Gudalewska Julia 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

11 200m 2 3 Gołubowska Weronika 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

12 200m 2 4 Wilczewska Ewa 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

13 200m 2 5 Szusta Małgorzata 2012 SP 49 Białystok

14 200m 2 6 Misiewicz Gabriela 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

15 200m 2 7 Wojciechowska Iga 2011 SP 20 Białystok

16 200m 2 8 Bakun Klaudia 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

17 200m 3 1 Kowalko Julia 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

18 200m 3 2 Budukiewicz Maja 2012 SP 45 Białystok

19 200m 3 3 Czerwińska Michalina 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

20 200m 3 4 Nowik Magdalena 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

21 200m 3 5 Rafałowicz Carla 2012 SP 49 Białystok

22 200m 3 6 Własiuk Hanna 2011 SP 50 Białystok

23 200m 3 7 Magnuszewska Nicola 2011 SP 38 Białystok

24 200m 3 8 KICZKAJŁO NIKOLA 2011 SP12 Białystok

25 200m 4 1 Tołczyk Maja 2011 SP 47 Białystok

26 200m 4 2 Pyrska Małgorzata 2012 SP 38 Białystok

27 200m 4 3 Włostowska Zofia 2011 SP 47 Białystok

28 200m 4 4 Olechno Natalia 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

29 200m 4 5 Jendruczyk Wiktoria 2011 SP 45 Białystok

30 200m 4 6 Pruszyńska Pola 2013 SP 50 Białystok

31 200m 4 7 Rowińska Natalia 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

32 200m 4 8 Kozłowska Paulina 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

33 200m 5 1 Halicka Iwona 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

34 200m 5 2 Rogowska Zofia 2011 SP 45 Białystok

35 200m 5 3 Kowalczyk Pola 2012 SP 50 Białystok

36 200m 5 4 Czarkowska Olympia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

37 200m 5 5 PUGACEWICZ MATYLDA 2011 SP12 Białystok

38 200m 5 6 Kryńska Julia 2011 SP 8 Białystok

39 200M 5 7 Gajko Wiktoria 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

40 200pł 1 1 Smorczewska Julia 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

41 200pł 1 2 Starosta Hanna 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

42 200pł 1 3 Okońska Maja 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

43 200pł 1 4 Olchowik Aleksandra 2012 SP 38 Białystok

44 200pł 1 5 Tsimafeyeva Polina 2011 SP 45 Białystok

45 200pł 1 6 Walicka Natalia 2012 SP 38 Białystok
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46 200pł 1 7 Gierdo Beata 2012 SP 45 Białystok

47 200pł 1 8 Krejza Lidia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

48 200pł 2 1 Burzyńska Maja 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

49 200pł 2 2

50 200pł 2 3 Moroz Julianna 2012 SP 50 Białystok

51 200pł 2 4 Nowik Magdalena 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

52 200pł 2 5 Zdanowicz Pola 2012 SP 45 Białystok

53 200pł 2 6 Jezierska Dominika 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

54 200pł 2 7 SAWICKA ZOFIA 2011 SP12 Białystok

55 200pł 2 8 Rećko Matylda 2013 SP12 Białystok

56 4x60 1 2 SP 45 Białystok

57 4x60 1 3 SP 50 Białystok

58 4x60 1 4 ZSP 5 Białystok

59 4x60 1 5 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

60 4x60 1 6

61 4x60 1 7 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

62 4x60 2 2 SP12 Białystok

63 4x60 2 3 SP 24 w Białymstoku

64 4x60 2 4 SP 38 Białystok

65 4x60 2 5 SP 8 Białystok

66 4x60 2 6 ZSP 2 Białystok

67 4x60 2 7 SP 49 Białystok

68 600m 1 Ochrymiuk Amelia 2011 SP 50 Białystok

69 600m 1 Szulińska Izabela 2012 SP 45 Białystok

70 600m 1 MATYSIUK MAJA 2011 SP12 Białystok

71 600m 1 Kazhamiakina Eugenia 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

72 600m 1 Kalinowska Amelia 2012 SP 8 Białystok

73 600m 1 Szczotka Blanka 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

74 600m 1 Krasnowska Kornelia 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

75 600m 1 Kupiszek Helena 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

76 600m 1 Orzoł Veronica 2011 SP 38 Białystok

77 600m 1 Załęska Amelia 2013 SP12 Białystok

78 600m 1 Rółkowska Kornelia 2012 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

79 600m 1 Ciulwik Lena 2011 SP 3 Białystok

80 600m 1 Mieczkowska Paulina 2013 SP 50 Białystok

81 600m 1 Stasieluk Natalia 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

82 600m 1 Czaban Julia 2011 SP 8 Białystok

83 600m 1 Sawicka Marcelina 2012 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

84 600m 2 Lewczuk Kinga 2011 SP 49 Białystok

85 600m 2 Chłodowska Antonina 2013 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

86 600m 2 Głowacki Mich 2012 SP 45 Białystok

87 600m 2 Moniuszko Dominika 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

88 600m 2 Leszczyńska Małgorzata 2011 PSP 1 Białystok

89 600m 2 Filipowicz Julia 2011 SP 49 Białystok

90 600m 2 Podleśna Maria 2013 SP 47 Białystok

91 600m 2 Żukowska Laura 2011 SP 47 Białystok

92 600m 2 Bagińska Wiktoria 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

93 600m 2 Malinowska Gabriela 2011 SP 8 Białystok

94 600m 2 Kurzawa Milena 2013 SP 47 Białystok

95 600m 2 Tatarczuk Zuzanna 2013 SP12 Białystok

96 600m 2 Żur Natalia 2011 SP 50 Białystok

97 600m 2 Szutkiewicz Kornelia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

98 600m 2 Bernatowicz Lena 2013 SP 49 Białystok



99 60m 1 1 Dąbrowska Aleksandra 2013 SP 47 Białystok

100 60m 1 2 Urban Helena 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

101 60m 1 3 Ławreszuk Izabela 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

102 60m 1 4 Czubaty Adrianna 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

103 60m 1 5 Lech Zofia 2013 SP 45 Białystok

104 60m 1 6 Gontar Hanna 2012 SP 45 Białystok

105 60m 1 7 Krysiewicz Kamila 2013 SP 47 Białystok

106 60m 2 1 Żołądkowicz Laura 2011 SP 50 Białystok

107 60m 2 2 Gołubowska Weronika 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

108 60m 2 3 Kawałko Lena 2011 SP 44 Białystok

109 60m 2 4 Lulko Weronika 2011 SP 38 Białystok

110 60m 2 5 Drozd Aleksandra 2012 SP 50 Białystok

111 60m 2 6 Nieroda Hanna 2011 SP 8 Białystok

112 60m 2 7 Ambrożko Hanna 2011 SP 49 Białystok

113 60m 3 1 KICZKAJŁO NIKOLA 2011 SP12 Białystok

114 60m 3 2 Wróbel KLara 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

115 60m 3 3 Juzwa Marcelina 2011 SP 8 Białystok

116 60m 3 4 Szatyłowicz Amelia 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

117 60m 3 5 Wawrzeniuk Maja 2011 SP 8 Białystok

118 60m 3 6

119 60m 3 7 Pogorzelska Emilia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

120 60m 4 1 Steuer Wiktoria 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

121 60m 4 2 PUGACEWICZ MATYLDA 2011 SP12 Białystok

122 60m 4 3 Marciszko Joanna 2011 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

123 60m 4 4 Jabłońska Wiktoria 2011 SP 45 Białystok

124 60m 4 5 Burzyńska Maja 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

125 60m 4 6

126 60m 4 7 Gajko Wiktoria 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

127 60m 5 1 Kozyrska Natalia 2012 SP 49 Białystok

128 60m 5 2 SIENKIEWICZ ZUZANNA 2011 SP12 Białystok

129 60m 5 3 Wojszko Aleksandra 2012 SP 38 Białystok

130 60m 5 4 Dudek Dominika 2011 SP 20 Białystok

131 60m 5 5

132 60m 5 6 Gudalewska Julia 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

133 60m 5 7

134 60m 6 1 Piszczatowska Patrycja 2011 SP 44 Białystok

135 60m 6 2 Kozłowska Paulina 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

136 60m 6 3 Magnuszewska Nicola 2011 SP 38 Białystok

137 60m 6 4 Okońska Maja 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

138 60m 6 5 Żynel Julia 2013 SP 47 Białystok

139 60m 6 6 Łukaszuk Iga 2013 SP 50 Białystok

140 60m 6 7 Pyrska Małgorzata 2012 SP 38 Białystok

141 60m 7 1 Misiewicz Gabriela 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

142 60m 7 2 Mikulska Julia 2013 ZSP 5 Białystok

143 60m 7 3 Bogucka Lena 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

144 60m 7 4 Czarkowska Olympia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

145 60m 7 5

146 60m 7 6 Włostowska Zofia 2011 SP 47 Białystok

147 60m 7 7 Zajkowska Anna 2012 SP 49 Białystok

148 80pł 1 1 Walicka Natalia 2012 SP 38 Białystok

149 80pł 1 2 Olchowik Aleksandra 2012 SP 38 Białystok

150 80pł 1 3 Rzemieniecka Maja 2011 SP 45 Białystok

151 80pł 1 4 Nieroda Hanna 2011 SP 8 Białystok

152 80pł 1 5 Bazylewicz Anna 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok



153 80pł 1 6 Rećko Matylda 2013 SP12 Białystok

154 80pł 1 7 Sak-Bojarczyk Lea 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

155 80pł 2 1 Pałkiewicz Aleksandra 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

156 80pł 2 2 Rogalewska Weronika 2012 SP 45 Białystok

157 80pł 2 3 Juzwa Marcelina 2011 SP 8 Białystok

158 80pł 2 4 Gontar Hanna 2012 SP 45 Białystok

159 80pł 2 5 Szubzda Zuri 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

160 80pł 2 6 Sarat Sandra 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

161 80pł 2 7 Rećko Julia 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

162 80pł 3 1 Krejza Lidia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

163 80pł 3 2

164 80pł 3 3 SAWICKA ZOFIA 2011 SP12 Białystok

165 80pł 3 4

166 80pł 3 5 Jezierska Dominika 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

167 chód 1 Taudul Aleksandra 2011 SP 8 Białystok

168 chód 1 Grzybowska Wiktoria 2011 SP 8 Białystok

169 chód 1 Matejczyk Izabela 2012 SP 38 Białystok

170 chód 1 Roszkowska Lidia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

171 chód 1 Sutuła Julia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

172 chód 1 Kaczan Anna 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

173 chód 1 Rożek Anna 2012 SP 38 Białystok

174 chód 1 Świsłocka Matylda 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

175 chód 1 Kotyńska Nicola 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

176 chód 1 Sieczkowska Katarzyna 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

177 chód 1 Mieszkowski Aniela 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

178 chód 1 NIECIECKA WIKTORIA 2011 SP12 Białystok

179 chód 1 Woroniecka Maria 2012 SP 38 Białystok

180 chód 1 Płońska Zosia 2013 SP12 Białystok

181 dysk Wiszenko Lena 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

182 dysk Burdina Anastasiia 2011 SP 8 Białystok

183 dysk Siwińska Magdalena 2012 SP 45 Białystok

184 dysk Grecka Ewa 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

185 dysk Zalewska Hanna 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

186 dysk Dobrzyńska Aleksandra 2012 SP 8 Białystok

187 dysk Popławska Milena 2012 SP 38 Białystok

188 dysk Otola Pola 2012 SP 45 Białystok

189 dysk Dąbrowska Michalina 2012 SP 38 Białystok

190 kula Zalewska Hanna 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

191 kula Zubrewicz Aleksandra 2011 SP 49 Białystok

192 kula Popławska Milena 2012 SP 38 Białystok

193 kula Wiszenko Lena 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

194 kula Janczewska Karolina 2011 SP 50 Białystok

195 kula Matysik Diana 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

196 kula Bobik Lena 2012 SP 50 Białystok

197 kula Werpachowska Anna 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

198 kula Mikołajuk Paulina 2011 SP 38 Białystok
199 kula Żochowska Natalia 2011 SP 45 Białystok

200 kula Otola Pola 2012 SP 45 Białystok

201 kula Jendruczyk Wiktoria 2011 SP 45 Białystok

202 kula Dąbrowska Michalina 2012 SP 38 Białystok

203 kula Kozachenko Kira 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

204 kula Wiśniewska Natalia 2011 SP 49 Białystok

205 kula Miszczuk Nadia 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

206 kula Perkowska MICHALINA 2012 SP 38 Białystok



207 kula Puciłowska Izabela 2011 SP 50 Białystok

208 oszczep Burdina Anastasiia 2011 SP 8 Białystok

209 oszczep Józefowicz Lena 2011 SP 50 Białystok

210 oszczep Korolewicz Ewa 2012 SP 38 Białystok

211 oszczep Dobrzyńska Aleksandra 2012 SP 8 Białystok

212 oszczep Ponińska Julia 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

213 oszczep Gabryniewska Waleria 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

214 oszczep Borowska Julia 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

215 oszczep Talipska Maria 2012 SP 45 Białystok

216 oszczep Sochocka Gabriela 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

217 oszczep Grecka Ewa 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

218 oszczep Plewa Aleksandra 2011 SP 38 Białystok

219 oszczep Młyńczyk Klaudia 2012 SP 45 Białystok

220 w dal Bazylewicz Anna 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

221 w dal Sarat Sandra 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

222 w dal Romuszewska Sara 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

223 w dal Czubaty Adrianna 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

224 w dal Zdanowicz Pola 2012 SP 45 Białystok

225 w dal Boratyńska Zuzanna 2011 SP 49 Białystok

226 w dal Zajkowska Anna 2012 SP 49 Białystok

227 w dal Ławreszuk Izabela 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

228 w dal Czykwin Lena 2013 SP12 Białystok

229 w dal Czajczyńska Oliwia 2012 SP 38 Białystok

230 w dal Korzińska Julia 2012 SP 38 Białystok

231 w dal Chęć Amelia 2011 SP 8 Białystok

232 w dal Piszczatowska Patrycja 2011 SP 44 Białystok

233 w dal Drozd Aleksandra 2012 SP 50 Białystok

234 w dal Włodarczyk Maria 2012 SP 45 Białystok

235 w dal Jarosz Wiktoria 2012 SP 38 Białystok

236 w dal Szubzda Zuri 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

237 w dal Rećko Julia 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

238 w dal Hryń Maja 2011 SP 49 Białystok

239 w dal Kołodko Barbara 2012 SSP 2 Białystok

240 w dal Pałkiewicz Aleksandra 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

241 w dal Bogucka Lena 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

242 w dal Maliszewska Maja 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

243 w dal Tuszyńska Barbara 2013 SP12 Białystok

244 w dal Kindziuk Dominika 2013 SSP 2 Białystok

245 w dal Sienkiewicz Aleksandra 2011 SP 24 w Białymstoku

246 w dal Olesiuk Klaudia 2013 SP12 Białystok

247 w dal Moroz Julianna 2012 SP 50 Białystok

248 w dal Szypulska Lena 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

249 w dal Kośko Malwina 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

250 w dal Czajkowska-Siemionek Weronika 2012 SP 45 Białystok

251 w dal Kawałko Lena 2011 SP 44 Białystok

252 wzwyż Malewicz Amelia 2012 SP 44 Białystok

253 wzwyż Dudek Dominika 2011 SP 20 Białystok

254 wzwyż Shpetna Varvara 2011 ZSP 2 Białystok

255 wzwyż Szulińska Izabela 2012 SP 45 Białystok

256 wzwyż Gabryniewska Waleria 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

257 wzwyż Smorczewska Julia 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

258 wzwyż Kośko Malwina 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

259 wzwyż Czajczyńska Oliwia 2012 SP 38 Białystok

260 wzwyż Starosta Hanna 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok



261 wzwyż Szypulska Lena 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

262 wzwyż Gierdo Beata 2012 SP 45 Białystok

263 wzwyż Sienicka Agata 2011 SP 20 Białystok

264 wzwyż Zdanowicz Apolonia 2012 SP 45 Białystok

265 wzwyż SIENKIEWICZ ZUZANNA 2011 SP12 Białystok

lp konkurencja seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Szkoła

1 1000m 1 Ostrożański Igor 2012 SP 45 Białystok

2 1000m 1 Kuzebski Kornel 2012 SP 50 Białystok

3 1000m 1 BUCZKO SZYMON 2011 SP12 Białystok

4 1000m 1 Hrubczyński Jakub 2011 SP 47 Białystok

5 1000m 1 Urban Wiktor 2011 SP 3 Białystok

6 1000m 1 Kotuk Szymon 2011 SP 3 Białystok

7 1000m 1 WALUK PRZEMYSŁAW 2011 SP12 Białystok

8 1000m 1 Adamski Dawid 2011 SP 44 Białystok

9 1000m 1 Trzeciak Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

10 1000m 1 Drozdowski Jakub 2012 SP12 Białystok

11 1000m 1 Wiciński Oliwier 2011 SP 45 Białystok

12 100pł 1 1 Pawilcz Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

13 100pł 1 2 Suchwałko Antoni 2011 SP 8 Białystok

14 100pł 1 3 KOZIOŁ BŁAŻEJ 2011 SP12 Białystok

15 100pł 1 4 Zamojski Adam 2012 SP12 Białystok

16 100pł 1 5 Zadykowicz Wojciech 2012 SP 3 Białystok

17 100pł 1 6 Jackowski Augustyn 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

18 100pł 1 7 Rybaczek Adam 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

19 100pł 1 8 Tomczak Gabriel 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

20 200m 1 1 Kondrat Antoni 2012 SP 47 Białystok

21 200m 1 2 Wróblewski Patryk 2011 SP 8 Białystok

22 200m 1 3 Malinowski Paweł 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

23 200m 1 4 Maleszewski Mateusz 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

24 200m 1 5 Matys Igor 2012 SP 45 Białystok

25 200m 1 6 Ambrożewski Kamil 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

26 200m 1 7 Kiersnowski Norbert 2011 SP 50 Białystok

27 200m 2 1

28 200m 2 2 Lenarciak Sebastian 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

29 200m 2 3 Malejewski Fabian 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

30 200m 2 4 Kondratowicz Jan 2012 SP 45 Białystok

31 200m 2 5

32 200m 2 6 Pawełko Jakub 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

33 200m 2 7 Jakimiuk Mikołaj 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

34 200m 3 1 Wołosewicz Szymon 2012 SP 45 Białystok

35 200m 3 2 Chmielewski Adam 2012 SP 47 Białystok

36 200m 3 3 PARZYCH MATEUSZ 2011 SP12 Białystok

37 200m 3 4 Grabowski Piotr 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

38 200m 3 5 Gocłowski Bartosz 2013 SP12 Białystok

39 200m 3 6 Krauchanka Daniil 2011 SP 50 Białystok

40 200m 3 7 Szuberla Olivier 2011 SP 8 Białystok

41 200m 4 1 Leszczyński Filip 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

42 200m 4 2 Chojnowski Tomasz 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

43 200m 4 3 Darafeyenka Mark 2012 SP 47 Białystok

44 200m 4 4 Szymański Filip 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

45 200m 4 5 Konończuk Julian 2012 SP12 Białystok

LISTA STARTOWA CHŁOPCÓW



46 200pł 1 1 Lenarciak Borys 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

47 200pł 1 2 Rybaczek Adam 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

48 200pł 1 3 Grabowski Filip 2011 SP 45 Białystok

49 200pł 1 4 Jankowski Maciej 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

50 200pł 1 5 Pawilcz Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

51 200pł 1 6 Popko Aleksander 2012 SP 45 Białystok

52 200pł 2 1 Kuc Bartosz 2011 SP 45 Białystok

53 200pł 2 2 KOZIOŁ BŁAŻEJ 2011 SP12 Białystok

54 200pł 2 3 Tomczak Gabriel 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

55 200pł 2 4 Jackowski Augustyn 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

56 200pł 2 5 Zadykowicz Wojciech 2012 SP 3 Białystok

57 200pł 2 6 Zamojski Adam 2012 SP12 Białystok

58 4x60 1 1 SP 45 Białystok

59 4x60 1 2 SP12 Białystok

60 4x60 1 3 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

61 4x60 1 4 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

62 4x60 1 5 ZSP 5 Białystok

63 4x60 1 6 SP 50 Białystok

64 4x60 1 7 SP 8 Białystok

65 600m 1 Starosta Adam 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

66 600m 1 Polak Ignacy 2013 SP12 Białystok

67 600m 1 Turowski Rafał 2012 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

68 600m 1 Gawędzki Damian 2012 SP 50 Białystok

69 600m 1 Popławski Antoni 2012 SP 45 Białystok

70 600m 1 Pełszyk Mateusz 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

71 600m 1 Gwara Olaf 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

72 600m 1 RADWAŃSKI Szymon 2012 SP 3 Białystok

73 600m 1 Solowiej Peter 2012 SSP 2 Białystok

74 600m 1 Paszkiewicz Maciej 2012 SP 45 Białystok

75 600m 1 Osipiuk Jan 2012 SP 8 Białystok

76 600m 2 Wasilewski Gabriel 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

77 600m 2 Wasilewski Dominik 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

78 600m 2 Markowski Szymon 2012 SP 50 Białystok

79 600m 2 Rubanov Stanisław 2012 ZSP 2 Białystok

80 600m 2 Wilamowski Jakub 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

81 600m 2 Bazarewski Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

82 600m 2 Zaniewski Michał 2013 SSP 2 Białystok

83 600m 2 Kmiecik Bartosz 2013 SP12 Białystok

84 600m 2 Targoński Filip 2012 SP 50 Białystok

85 600m 2 Jan Sienicki 2013 SSP 2 Białystok

86 600m 2 Socha Błażej 2012 SP 44 Białystok

87 600m 2 Filonowicz Szymon 2011 SP12 Białystok

88 60m 1 1 Wiszniewski Mateusz 2012 SP 20 Białystok

89 60m 1 2 Chojnowski Tomasz 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

90 60m 1 3 Lenarciak Borys 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

91 60m 1 4 Wróblewski Kornel 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

92 60m 1 5 Kozłowski Jakub 2012 SP 45 Białystok

93 60m 1 6 Słomiński Julian 2011 SP 47 Białystok

94 60m 1 7 PARZYCH MATEUSZ 2011 SP12 Białystok

95 60m 2 1 Kuczyński Filip 2011 SP 8 Białystok

96 60m 2 2 Zawadzki Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

97 60m 2 3 Maciuk Dominik 2012 SP 44 Białystok

98 60m 2 4 Sidz Dominik 2013 ZSP 5 Białystok

99 60m 2 5 Zajkowski Damian 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok



100 60m 2 6 Markiewicz Piotr 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

101 60m 2 7 Szymański Michał 2012 SP 47 Białystok

102 60m 2 8 Lenart Patryk 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

103 60m 3 1 Konończuk Julian 2012 SP12 Białystok

104 60m 3 2 Marciszko Paweł 2013 ZSOMS 2 Białystok

105 60m 3 3 Siemion Paweł 2011 SP 50 Białystok

106 60m 3 4 PACHOŁEK DAMIAN 2011 SP12 Białystok

107 60m 3 5 Domański Daniel 2012 SP 50 Białystok

108 60m 3 6 Kozłowski Kacper 2011 SP 8 Białystok

109 60m 3 7 Mancewicz Marcel 2012 SP 45 Białystok

110 60m 3 8 Żuraw Jakub 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

111 60m 4 1 Słomiński Maciej 2011 SP 47 Białystok

112 60m 4 2 Jedliński Bartosz 2013 SP 50 Białystok

113 60m 4 3 Konkol Jan 2012 SP 45 Białystok

114 60m 4 4 Uszyński Jakub 2011 SP 44 Białystok

115 60m 4 5 Hołownia Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

116 60m 4 6 Ignatowicz Daniel 2011 SP 20 Białystok

117 60m 4 7 Zaremba Franciszek 2012 ZSP 5 Białystok

118 60m 4 8 Grabowski Piotr 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

119 60m 5 1 Żegunia Krystian 2013 ZSP 5 Białystok

120 60m 5 2 Sochoń Szymon 2011 SP 8 Białystok

121 60m 5 3

122 60m 5 4 Piekutowski Bartek 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

123 60m 5 5 Maleszewski Mateusz 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

124 60m 5 6 Leszczyński Filip 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

125 60m 5 7 Panasiuk Hubert 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

126 chód 1 Tymiński Jakub 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

127 chód 1 Kraśko Damian 2011 SP 50 Białystok

128 chód 1 Chwieduk Antoni 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

129 chód 1 Wojnar Jędrzej 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

130 chód 1 Bielawski Hubert 2011 SP 50 Białystok

131 chód 1 Piłka Michał 2011 SP12 Białystok
132 dysk Grzegorek Leon 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

133 dysk Trybułowski Adrian 2011 SP 45 Białystok

134 dysk Sajewicz Aleksander 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

135 dysk Łapuć Michał 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

136 dysk Świderski Adam 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

137 dysk Wróblewski Aleks 2011 SP 50 Białystok

138 dysk WESOŁOWSKI MICHAŁ 2011 SP12 Białystok

139 dysk Markiewicz Piotr 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

140 dysk Wiciński Patryk 2011 SP 50 Białystok

141 dysk Matys Igor 2012 SP 45 Białystok

142 dysk MATYSKIEL SEBASTIAN 2011 SP12 Białystok

143 dysk Żukowski Filip 2011 SP12 Białystok

144 kula Ralicki Oliwier 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

145 kula Wróblewski Aleks 2011 SP 50 Białystok

146 kula Kardasz Jakub 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

147 kula Oskaldowicz Wiktor 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

148 kula Domański Daniel 2012 SP 50 Białystok

149 kula Trybułowski Adrian 2011 SP 45 Białystok



150 kula Świętochowski Sebastian 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

151 kula Woźnica Franciszek 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

152 kula Rutkowski Jakub 2011 ZSP 5 Białystok

153 kula Sajewicz Aleksander 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

154 kula Klim Mateusz 2011 SP 47 Białystok

155 kula Siemieniako Tymoteusz 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

156 kula Hryniuk Bartosz 2011 SP 47 Białystok

157 Kula MATYSKIEL SEBASTIAN 2011 SP12 Białystok

158 kula Wiciński Patryk 2011 SP 50 Białystok

159 oszczep Grzegorek Leon 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

160 oszczep Jankowski Maciej 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

161 oszczep Gocłowski Bartosz 2013 SP12 Białystok

162 oszczep Dybacki Michał 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

163 oszczep Chojnowski Filip 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

164 oszczep Płoński Franciszek 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

165 oszczep Karpowicz Michał 2013 SP12 Białystok

166 oszczep Łapuć Michał 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

167 oszczep Krukowski Aleksander 2012 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

168 oszczep Oskaldowicz Wiktor 2012 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

169 oszczep Załęski Tymon 2011 SP12 Białystok

170 oszczep Ambrożewski Kamil 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

171 w dal Szuberla Olivier 2011 SP 8 Białystok

172 w dal Jedliński Bartosz 2013 SP 50 Białystok

173 w dal Tieleszko Filip 2011 SP 3 Białystok

174 w dal Zalewski Antoni 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

175 w dal Żegunia Krystian 2013 ZSP 5 Białystok

176 w dal Płoński Franciszek 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

177 w dal Siemion Paweł 2011 SP 50 Białystok

178 w dal Malejewski Fabian 2013 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

179 w dal Chojnowski Filip 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

180 w dal Kondratowicz Jan 2012 SP 45 Białystok

181 w dal Zawadzki Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

182 w dal Wołosewicz Szymon 2012 SP 45 Białystok

183 w dal Hołownia Szymon 2011 SP 44 Białystok

184 w dal Kaszkowiak Jan 2011 SP 44 Białystok

185 w dal Uszyński Jakub 2011 SP 44 Białystok

186 w dal Słomiński Maciej 2011 SP 47 Białystok

187 w dal Suchwałko Antoni 2011 SP 8 Białystok

188 w dal Słomiński Julian 2011 SP 47 Białystok

189 w dal Panasiuk Hubert 2011 ZSOMS 3 B-stok

190 w dal Grabowski Filip 2011 SP 45 Białystok

191 w dal Kozłowski Kacper 2011 SP 8 Białystok

192 w dal Darafeyenka Mark 2012 SP 47 Białystok

193 wzwyż Ignatowicz Daniel 2011 SP 20 Białystok

194 wzwyż Maciuk Dominik 2012 SP 44 Białystok

195 wzwyż Wiszniewski Mateusz 2012 SP 20 Białystok

196 wzwyż Kuc Damian 2011 SP 45 Białystok

197 wzwyż PACHOŁEK DAMIAN 2011 SP12 Białystok

198 wzwyż Tieleszko Filip 2011 SP 3 Białystok

199 wzwyż Woźnica Franciszek 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

200 wzwyż Piekutowski Bartek 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok

201 wzwyż Załęski Tymon 2011 SP12 Białystok

202 wzwyż JANKOWSKI MARCEL 2011 SP12 Białystok

203 wzwyż Malinowski Paweł 2011 SSP 3 BTO Białystok


